BCSRA SUMMER 2018 SHOW

July 10-12, 2018
BC SPORTS REP ASSOCIATION RiChmond 0|ymp|( Oval
6111 River Road, Richmond, BC

www.bcsra.ca




SKECHERS

L'ORIGINAL

WATERPROOF
OOF 4;\ BREATHABLE

sl 2

View the new Outdoor Collection at booth #428

TOM JONES SALES AGENCIES
Tom Jones P:604.469.0910 E :tmjones@telus.net
Jason Jennens P:778.808.4244 E :jjsales@shaw.ca




FIND US AT
BOOTH

I’AISI.EY BLACK W“"'

WWW.WILD- WRAP COM

HOW TO WEAR

IN 10 DIFFERENT WAYS

BOOTI I ” 706 ROBBER ~BALACLAVA  SCARF MASK NINJA  ITAUANA  KROSSEAR —PIRATE HENER  CAl

Julian Base Sales Agency FLIow US_.ON 'NSTAG_RAM @W'LD'WRA'_) :

SPROAT LAKE, CANADA




Dear Retailers & Exhibitors,

o
o°
® °o°
On behalf of the BCSRA Executive Board, | would like to welcome back returning members, and a

FUNCTIONAL SPORTSWEAR special welcome to new members, to the Spring/Summer BCSRA show at the Richmond Oval.

Recently business in Canada has had to deal with Trump, tariffs and potential changes in trade
structures. Despite the challenges in our industry, the BCSRA is still able to offer you, our members

BASELAYER - BIKE - RUN and retail partners, a consistent product. That product is our show.
TRAINING - ACCESSORIES We continue to grow with the number of our members and the exhibit space we are occupying.

During our July 2017 show we had 79 exhibiting agents and 196 booths. The 2018 Summer Show
is on track to exceed those numbers and shaping up to be another one for the books!

What you can look forward to:

* complimentary great food and drinks

* partner hotel with the Westin with a great rate

* complimentary parking for retailers & exhibitors

* complimentary chair massage (4:00 pm-6:00 pm)
» complimentary BBQ & beach volleyball night

* great group of attendees and loads of fun!

| encourage all retailers to walk the aisles of the show and visit our new members.
I wish you all a good show and prosperous 2018 and 2019!
Thank you

SUGAR
SHEET

100% Forest Free

Anthony Hanna
President BCSRA

Your BCSRA Board of Directors

Anthony Hanna, President
Tom Jones, Vice President, Social Events Committee
Andrew Little, Treasurer and Secretary

Directors:
Lenore Stronge, F&B Committee Tony Lefroy

James Geddes, F&B and Social Events Committee  ~Curtis Hall
Chris Center Mike McLellan

Kevin Glavas Melanie Whittal

er.nero@craftsports.ca
~ +1438.398.2535
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PROGRAM OFEVENTS

MONDAY, JULY 9, 2018 (MOVE-IN)

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
11:00-18:00 Exhibitor Set Up 2nd Floor, Track Zone
11:00-18:00 Registration Desk Open 2nd Floor, Track Zone

TUESDAY, JULY 10, 2018

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
8:30-18:00 Registration Desk Open 2nd Floor, Track Zone
9:00 Breakfast on Show Foor 2nd Floor, Track Zone
9:00-18:00 Show Floor Open 2nd Floor, Track Zone
12:00 Lunch 2nd Floor, Track Zone
16:00-18:00 Onsite Chair Massage 2nd Floor, Track Zone
16:00-20:00 Beer & Wine Bar 2nd Floor, Track Zone
18:00-20:00 BBQ & Beach Volleyball North Plaza

WEDNESDAY, JULY 11, 2018

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
8:30-18:00 Registration Desk Open 2nd Floor, Track Zone
9:00 Breakfast on Show Foor 2nd Floor, Track Zone
9:00-18:00 Show Floor Open 2nd Floor, Track Zone
12:00 Lunch 2nd Floor, Track Zone
16:00-18:00 Beer & Wine Bar 2nd Floor, Track Zone
16:00-18:00 Onsite Chair Massage 2nd Floor, Track Zone
18:00-19:00 Agents Meeting 2nd Floor, Track Zonee

THURSDAY, JULY 12, 2018

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION
8:30-16:00 Registration Desk Open 2nd Floor, Track Zone
9:00 Breakfast on Show Foor 2nd Floor, Track Zone
9:00-16:00 Show Floor Open 2nd Floor, Track Zone
12:00 Lunch 2nd Floor, Track Zone
16:00-19:00 Booth Tear Down and Exhibitor Load Out 2nd Floor, Track Zone
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BE PREPARED!

Don't overpay for your essential
Fall/Winter accessories.

LITTLE
HOTTIES wINTERTERAX

WALK MORE CONFIDENTLY ON PACKED SNOW AND ICE

LT s

Visit booth #639 (near the food!) for more details
or contact michael.shewchuk@gmail.com

LINE

LIST OF PRODUCT LI

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

2UNDR Men'’s High Performance Athletic Underwear
5.11 Outdoor

5.11 Tactical

AceCamp Camping Accessories

AceCamp Outdoor Accessories

Actif Kid's Performance Wear

Adira Activewear Collection

Adventure First Aid Kits

Adventure Survival Kits

Advil, Kleenex & Anti Fog

Airblaster Outerwear, Slayer, & Accessories
All Good Organic Lip Balm

All Good Organic Sunscreens

Ally Canoe

Aloe Based SunCare & Lip Balm

Aloe Up Custom Lip Balm & Sunscreen
Alpine Aire Freeze Dried Food Products

Altra Running

Ambler Hats

Ambler Kid's Hats

Aqua Bound/Bending Branches Kayak, Canoe & SUP
Aqua Bound/Bending Branches Paddles
ArroWhere High Viz Clothing

ArroWhere High Viz Clothing, Cycling
ArroWhere High Viz Clothing, Running
ASICS

ASICS Archive

ASICS Footwear, Apparel & Accessories
ASICS Tiger

Asolo Alpine, Backpacking & Hiking Footwear
Atmosphere Eyewear

Aventura Ladies Lifestyle Clothing Collection
Baby Bogs

Baffin Children’s Footwear

Baffin Men'’s Footwear

Baffin Women's Footwear

Barocook Containers

Tandem West Sales

Black Dog Sales & Marketing
Black Dog Sales & Marketing
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
Jeff Swartz Agency

Richardson Sales

OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
Mthree

Wyvern Trading Company

JJ Sales

JJ Sales

Ocean + Outdoor Sales

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Liquid Dynamic Sports

Ambler

Ambler

Ocean + Outdoor Sales

Ocean + Outdoor Sales

Carrell Agencies

Carrell Agencies

Carrell Agencies

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
LeftCoast Sales Inc.

LeftCoast Sales Inc.

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Dickison Agency

Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Richardson Sales

Mthree

JJ Sales

JJ Sales

JJ Sales

Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd.

618
643
643
435
435
209
503
513
513
632
537
528
528
434
428
428
428
703
502
502
434
434
614
614
614
639
639
639
639
623
627
503
632
528
528
528
611
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LIST OFPRODUCT LINES REPRESENTED

LIST OF PRODUCT LINES'REPRESENTED

LINE

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Barocook Heating Packs

Bates Tactical Footwear

Bearpaw Footwear

Bellroy Wallets & Accessories

Bernie Mev Woven Shoe's

Birkenstock

Black Diamond Climbing

Black Diamond Clothing

Black Diamond Skiing

Bliz Active - Glasses, Goggles, Helmets
Blizzard Skis

Blundstone

BMC E Bikes

BMC Mountain Bikes

BMC Road Bikes

BMC Urban Bikes

BN3TH Men's High Performance Athletic Underwear
BN3TH Men's Underwear

Body Glide, Anti-Chafing Aid

Body Glide, Cycle Glide

Body Glide, Foot Glide

Bogs Footwear

Bogs Hunt

Bogs Hunting

Bogs Outdoor

Bogs Work

Bridgedale Bamboo Socks

Bridgedale Bamboo Socks

Bridgedale Hiking Socks

Bridgedale Merino Fusion Technical Ski Socks
Bridgedale Ski Socks

Bridgedale Wool Fusion & Synthetic Socks
Brooks Apparel

Brooks Footwear

Brooks Sports Bras

Brunton Compasses

Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd.
A3 Sports Distribution

Hannawear Sales Inc.

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
CDMC Sales

Authentik Trading Co.

Sasso Vertical Sales

Sasso Vertical Sales

Sasso Vertical Sales

Carrell Agencies

Cult Following Sales & Marketing
The Bird Dog Group

Julian Base Sales Agency

Julian Base Sales Agency

Julian Base Sales Agency

Julian Base Sales Agency

Shout Out Agency Inc.

Shout Out Agency Inc.

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Mthree

Mthree

Jayson Benson Sales Agency
Jayson Benson Sales Agency
Jayson Benson Sales Agency

JJ Sales

Tom Jones Sales Agency

JJ Sales

Tom Jones Sales Agency

JJ Sales

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Solo J Sales

Solo J Sales

Solo J Sales

Ballou Sales

611
401
140
603
404
137
418
418
418
614
627
328
706
706
706
706
628
628
639
639
639
632
632
615
615
615
528
428
528
428
528
428
233
233
233
601

LINE

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Buff Lifestyle Knitted Hats & Neckwear,
Fishing, Hunting, Children’s Buffs

Buff Multifunctional Headwear, Microfibre,
Merino Wool & Polar Fleece

Buff Technical Wicking Headwear
Butler 3-1 Footwear

Camp Chef

CAPITA Snowboards

Care Plus Deet Bug Spray

Care Plus Icaridan Bug Spray
Castelli Apparel Cycling & Triathlon
CAT Men’s Lifestyle

CAT Workboots

Celestron Binoculars

Celestron Monocular

Chaco Footwear

Chaos Outdoor & Fashion Headwear
Chums Accessories

Chums Eyeglass Holders
Claymore Cap-On

Claymore Heady

Claymore Ultra

Clif Bar

Cloud Footwear

Coal Headwear

Cobbhill

Cobian Footwear

Coleman Bug Repellent

Coleman First Aid

Columbia Accessories

Columbia Apparel

Columbia Footwear
CompresSport - Compression Gear
Craft Sportswear

Craghoppers Outdoors Clothing
Craghoppers Travel Clothing

Crocs Men & Women's Professional Footwear

Tom Jones Sales Agency 428
Tom Jones Sales Agency 428
Tom Jones Sales Agency 428
Precious Guise Agencies Inc. 323
Eastern Outdoor Sales 331
Wyvern Trading Company 537
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd. 435
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd. 435
Julian Base Sales Agency 706
Black Dog Sales & Marketing 643
Black Dog Sales & Marketing 643
Ballou Sales 601
Ballou Sales 601
Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc. 529
Stronge Trends 536
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd. 435
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd. 435
Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd. 611
Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd. 611
Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd. 611
Mthree 632
Hannawear Sales Inc. 140
Wyvern Trading Company 537
The Rockport Group 229
Myro Sales & Marketing 647
Ballou Sales 601
Ballou Sales 601
Columbia Sportswear Canada 316
Columbia Sportswear Canada 316
Columbia Sportswear Canada 316
Carrell Agencies 614
Craft Sportswear Canada 500
CDMC Sales 404
CDMC Sales 404
Crocs 228
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LIST OFPRODUCT LINES REPRESENTED

LINE

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Crocs Men, Women & Kid's Footwear
Currex Active Pro: Soccer & Court
Currex Bike Pro & Edge Pro

Currex Run Pro Insoles

Dahlgren Socks

Daisy Airguns & Accessories

Dakota Grizzly Men's Casual Clothing
Danner Footwear

Dark Seas Division Apparel & Accessories
Darn Tough Hiking Socks

Darn Tough Lifestyle & Work Socks
Darn Tough Run & Bike Socks

Deejo Knives

Deuter Backpacks

Deuter Bike Packs

Deuter Travel

DeWalt Socks

DeWalt Work Boots

Dish & DUER L2X Performance Stretch Denim
Dish & DUER N2X No Sweat Pant
Dish & DUER T2X Live Lite Pant
Dissent Socks

Dot Dash

Dragon Clothing & Accessories
Dragon Goggles

Dragon Sunglasses

DZ Nutz, Klean Athlete, NaaK, Sport Suds, Skinord

Eagle Creek Travel Gear

Eagle Nest Outfitters Hammock Accessories,
Lights & Speakers

Eagle Nest Outfitters Hammocks
Eagle Nest Outfitters Tarps & Pads
Earth Shoes

Earthies

ECOTHS Men's Casual Lifestyle Clothing Collection

El Naturalista

EMU Children’s Footwear & Slippers

Crocs

Parkhill Agency

Parkhill Agency

Parkhill Agency

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.

Eastern Outdoor Sales

CDMC Sales

Eastern Outdoor Sales

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
CDMC Sales

CDMC Sales

CDMC Sales

Sue K Sales

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.

AL Sales

AL Sales

Apotheca Athletics Inc.

Apotheca Athletics Inc.

Apotheca Athletics Inc.

72 West Sales

Kato Sales Agency

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
Julian Base Sales Agency

Free Fall Marketing Ltd.

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Tom Jones Sales Agency
Tom Jones Sales Agency
Axcess Agencies

Axcess Agencies
Richardson Sales
Axcess Agencies

JJ Sales

228
606
606
606
412
331
404
331
603
404
404
404
612
412
412
412
140
140
322
322
322
621
304
603
603
603
706
337
428

428
428
230
230
503
230
528

LINE

LIST OF PRODUCT LINES'REPRESENTED

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

EMU Women's Footwear & Slippers
Epic Wet Wipes - Shower on the Go
Evolv Climbing Accessories

Evolv Climbing Shoes

Ex Officio Technical Travel Apparel
Farm to Feet Hiking Socks

Farm to Feet Ski Socks

Feetures Everyday Lifestyle Sock
Feetures Performance Sock

Finn Comfort

First Nature Hummingbird Feeders
Fischer Roller Skis & Fischer Nordic
Fitletic - Belts & Running Accesories
Fjallraven Bags

Fjallraven Outdoor & Lifestyle Apparel
FlyLow Apparel

Forsake Lifestyle Footwear

Forsake Outdoor Footwear

Fox River Socks

Gabor Shoes

Gamo Airguns & Accessories
Garmont Hiking & Backpacking Boots
Garmont Mountaineering Boots
Garmont Trail Shoes

GIGA DX Men's & Women's Lifestyle Apparel
Glerups

Go Fit Commercial & Home Fitness Accessories
Go Fit Toe Socks

Go Fit Yoga Mats

Good To-Go Dehydrated Meals
Grangers Merino Wash

Grangers Performance & Xtreme Repel
Grangers Performance Wash

Gregory Backpacks

Grendha Sandals

GSI Camping Cookware & Accessories

JJ Sales

Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Ocean + Outdoor Sales

Parkhill Agency

Parkhill Agency

Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Authentik Trading Co.

Eastern Outdoor Sales

Wyvern Trading Company
Carrell Agencies

Tandem West Sales

Tandem West Sales

Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Stronge Trends

Authentik Trading Co.

Eastern Outdoor Sales
Mountain Hardwear Canada
Mountain Hardwear Canada
Mountain Hardwear Canada
Calcutt Agency Inc.

The Bird Dog Group

John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.

Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc.

Tom Jones Sales Agency
Tom Jones Sales Agency
Tom Jones Sales Agency
Sasso Vertical Sales

Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
Namaste Trading Group Ltd.

GSI Coffee, Spirits & Beer Products for the Campground ~ Namaste Trading Group Ltd.

528
627
532
532
434
606
606
322
322
137
331
537
614
618
618
627
532
532
536
137
331
307
307
307
400
328
132
132
132
529
428
428
428
418
435
329
329
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LIST OFPRODUCT LINES REPRESENTED

LINE

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

GSI Enamelware
Gumbies

Hanwag Outdoor, Trekking, Lifestyle &
Tactical Handmade Footwear

Harley Davidson Footwear

Hestra Bike Gloves

Hilly Running Socks

Hilly Running Socks

HippyTree Men's Apparel & Accessories
Hoka One One Running Shoes

Hot Shots

Hotline Russell Under Armour Resort Apparel
Hush Puppies Kid's

Hush Puppies Ladies Lifestyle Footwear
Hush Puppies Men's Lifestyle Footwear
Hydrapak Hydration

HydroFlask Coffee Mugs, Beer Growlers
& Food Storage Containers

HydroFlask Custom Logo Vacuum Insulated Waterbottles

HydroFlask Vacuum Insulated Stainless Steel Waterbottles

Indygena Women'’s Outdoor Apparel & Outwear
Inov-8 All Terrain Footwear

Inov-8 Paks/Accessories

Inov-8 Performance Apparel

Ipanema Sandals

Irish Setter Boots & Shoes

Jackfield Work

Jackfield Hunting

Jackfield Outdoor

JanSport Bags

JetBoil Personal & Group Cooking System
Johnston & Murphy Footwear

Josef Seibel Footwear

Julbo Eyewear

Kali Protective, Gemini Lights, ESI Grips
Kamik Kid's Clothing

Kamik Footwear

Karpos Apparel

Namaste Trading Group Ltd.
Captain Action Marketing

Tandem West Sales

A3 Sports Distribution

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.
JJ Sales

Tom Jones Sales Agency
Corduroy Life Sales Inc.
Mthree

Mthree

John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
Axcess Agencies

Celtic Tiger Services

Celtic Tiger Services

Sasso Vertical Sales

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Tom Jones Sales Agency
Tom Jones Sales Agency
Shout Out Agency Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Axcess Agencies

Red Wing Shoes

Jayson Benson Sales Agency
Jayson Benson Sales Agency
Jayson Benson Sales Agency

AL Sales

Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc.

Hannawear Sales Inc.

Captain Action Marketing

Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc.

Julian Base Sales Agency
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.

Julian Base Sales Agency

329
129
618

401
412
528
428
301
632
632
132
230
218
218
418
428

428
428
628
322
322
322
230
221
615
615
615
140
529
140
129
529
706
132
132
706
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LINE

LIST OF PRODUCT LINES'REPRESENTED

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Katadyn Water Filters, SteriPen Water Purifiers
KAVU Headwear, Bags & Accessories

KAVU Lifestyle Apparel, Men & Women

Keds Kid's

Keds Ladies Lifestyle Footwear

Keds Socks

Keen Footwear

KEEN Utility Footwear

KHS Bicycles, Apollo Bicycles, Free Agent BMX,
Manhattan Cruisers, Bicycles

Killtec Men's, Women's & Kid's Technical Lifestyle Apparel

Klean Kanteen

Krimson Klover Sportswear

Kswiss Footwear

Kuhl Clothing

Kuma Camp Furniture

Kuma Sleeping Bags

Lacrosse Footwear

Lamington Merino Wool Socks
Lazer Helmets & Eyewear

Legacy Caps

Leki Alpine Ski Gloves & Protection
Leki Alpine Ski Poles

Leki Outdoor Trekking Poles

Levi Footwear

Life is Good Accessories & Giftware
Life is Good Apparell

Lifestraw

Little Hotties Hand/Foot Warmers
Lole Women's

Lorpen Socks

Loser Machine Company Apparel & Accessories

Louis Garneau Custom Apparel

Louis Garneau Helmets, Shoes, Apparel & Accessories

Lowa Backpacking, Trekking & Hiking Footwear
Lowe Alpine Accessories
Lowe Alpine Backpacks

Lowe Alpine Travel

Tom Jones Sales Agency
Tom Jones Sales Agency
Tom Jones Sales Agency
Axcess Agencies

Celtic Tiger Services
Celtic Tiger Services
Hannawear Sales Inc.
KEEN Canada-Utility

Julian Base Sales Agency

Calcutt Agency Inc.

Mthree

Stronge Trends

John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
David Oser Sales (Kuhl)

JJ Sales

JJ Sales

Eastern Outdoor Sales

Celtic Tiger Services

Liquid Dynamic Sports

John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
Parkhill Agency

Parkhill Agency

Parkhill Agency

Hannawear Sales Inc.

John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
Myro Sales & Marketing
Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
A3 Sports Distribution

Carrell Agencies

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
LeftCoast Sales Inc.

LeftCoast Sales Inc.

Parkhill Agency

Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing

428
428
428
230
218
218
140
140
706

400
632
536
132
617
528
528
331
218
703
132
606
606
606
140
132
132
647
639
401
614
603
639
639
606
532
532
532
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LIST OFPRODUCT LINES REPRESENTED

LINE REPRESENTED BY BOOTH NUMBER
Luci Light Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc. 529
Lumena LED Light Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd. 611
Lumena Portable Fan Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd. 611
Luna Sandals Carrell Agencies 614
Macseis Techwise Kalmar Marketing Inc. 300
Maloja Mountain & Road Bike Apparel Parkhill Agency 606
Maloja Outdoor, Nordic & Mountaineering Apparel Parkhill Agency 606
Maloja Street Apparel Parkhill Agency 606
Mammut Apparel Mammut Sports Group 504
Mammut Avalanche Safety Mammut Sports Group 504
Mammut Climbing Gear Mammut Sports Group 504
Mammut Footwear Mammut Sports Group 504
Manitobah Mukluks Authentik Trading Co. 137
Maxim Climbing Ropes Sasso Vertical Sales 418
Merrell Bags Carolyn Coulter 13
Merrell Kid's Carolyn Coulter 13
Merrell Men's Carolyn Coulter 13
Merrell Pro Black Dog Sales & Marketing 643
Merrell Women's Carolyn Coulter 13
Merrell Work Black Dog Sales & Marketing 643
Message Factory Clothing Sue K Sales 612
Mons Royale Myles Ricketts Agencies 607
Montane Accessories CDMC Sales 404
Montane Running Apparel CDMC Sales 404
Montane Technical Outerwear CDMC Sales 404
Mountain Hardwear Equipment - Mountain Hardwear Canada 307
Tents, Sleeping Bags & Packs

Mountain Hardwear Outerwear Mountain Hardwear Canada 307
Mountain Hardwear Sportswear & Accessories Mountain Hardwear Canada 307
Mountainsmith Backpacks, Lumbar Packs Tom Jones Sales Agency 428
& Trekking Poles

Mountainsmith Camping Accessories JJ Sales 528
Mountainsmith Dog Packs & Storage Packs Tom Jones Sales Agency 428
Mountainsmith Packs JJ Sales 528
Mountainsmith Tents & Sleeping Bags JJ Sales 528
Mountainsmith Tents & Sleeping Bags Tom Jones Sales Agency 428
MSR CDMC Sales 404
Muck Boots Precious Guise Agencies Inc. 323
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LINE

LIST OF PRODUCT LINES'REPRESENTED

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Munkees Keychain Accessories
NAOT Shoes & Boots

Nasri Kid's Swimwear

Nathan Gear

Nathan Hydration

Nathan Visibility

Native Shoes

Nemo Tents, Sleeping Bags, Sleeping pads & Accessories

Nikita Women's Apparel

Nominou

O’Neill Lifestyle Apparel & Swimwear

O'Neill Wetsuits & UV Protection

Oakley

Oboz Footwear

Ocean Lineage Paddle & Watersport Accessories
Ocean Lineage Paddle & Watersport Accessories
Odlo Base Layer & Sports Underwear

OluKai Footwear

Onitsuka Tiger

Onitsuka Tiger

OOM Ethikwear Clothing

Optimus Ultra Light Stoves Cook Systems
Ortovox Backpacks

Ortovox Emergency Equipment

Ortovox Mountainwear

Outdoor Research Apparel, Gloves, Headwear,
Gaiters & Gear

Outside Inside Gifts Adventure Games for
Backpacking & Camping

PackTowl

Papillio

Patagonia Accessories

Patagonia Apparel

Patagonia Packs

Pearl Izumi Cycling & Custom Apparel

Pelican Coolers, Custom Protective Cases & Lighting
Pelican Lighting Tools, Flashlights & Headlamps

Pelican Rugged Protective Cases

Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
CDMC Sales

Jeff Swartz Agency
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates

OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.
Nominou

Tandem West Sales

Tandem West Sales

Myles Ricketts Agencies
OnwardUP Sales & Marketing

72 West Sales

Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Mthree

Megan Jane Sales

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
LeftCoast Sales Inc.

Sue K Sales

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Ortovox Canada Ltd

Ortovox Canada Ltd

Ortovox Canada Ltd

Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc.

Namaste Trading Group Ltd.

CDMC Sales

Authentik Trading Co.
OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
Liquid Dynamic Sports

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Tom Jones Sales Agency

Tom Jones Sales Agency

435
404
209
322
322
322
603
513
132
432
618
618
607
513
621
627
632
334
639
639
612
428
507
507
507
529

329

404
137
513
513
513
703
428
428
428
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LIST OFPRODUCT LINES REPRESENTED

LINE

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Pendleton Woolen Mills

Petzl Lights

Petzl Vertical

Pistil

Platypus

POC Apparel & Eyewear

POC Bike Helmets, Armour,

POC Ski Helmets, Goggles & Race Gear

Point6 Merino Wool Blended Hike, Run,
Bike, Ski/Snowboard & Lifestyle Socks

Polar Bottle - Insulated Hyration

Polar Cycling Computers

Polar GPS

Polar Group/Team Solutions

Polar Heart Rate Monitors

Polar HR Monitoring & Activity Tracking
Prana Clothing

Prima Bars, Endurance Tap

Primus Stoves, Pots, Pans & Thermal Devices
PRO Components

Pukka Custom Headwear

Rab Accessories

Rab Outerwear

Rab Sleeping Bags

RareForm Accessories

RareForm Bags

Red Wing Boots & Shoes

REEF Footwear & Apparel

Rekarb Energy Gels

RELIFE Men's Footwear

RELIFE Women's Footwear

Revere Comfort Shoes

Rider Sandals

Rite In The Rain All Weather Field Books
Rockport

Rocky Mounts Racks, Bryton Computers, JetBlack Trainers

Rohner Hiking & Trekking Socks

Authentik Trading Co.

OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
The Bird Dog Group

CDMC Sales

Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Dickison Agency

Carrell Agencies

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
LeftCoast Sales Inc.

LeftCoast Sales Inc.

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Sasso Vertical Sales

Julian Base Sales Agency

Ballou Sales

Liquid Dynamic Sports

Corduroy Life Sales Inc.

Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Red Wing Shoes

Kato Sales Agency

Carrell Agencies

Celtic Tiger Services

Celtic Tiger Services

Kane Clarke

Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
Captain Action Marketing

The Rockport Group

Julian Base Sales Agency

Parkhill Agency

137
513
513
328
404
627
627
627
623

614
639
639
639
639
639
418
706
601
703
301
532
532
532
627
627
221
304
614
218
218
223
435
129
229
706
606

LINE

LIST OF PRODUCT LINES'REPRESENTED

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Rohner Ski Socks

Roma Boots

Romika Ladies Shoes & Sandals

Royal Climb

Royal Robbins Lifestyle Apparel

Royal Robbins Travel Apparel

RVCA Sport

Salomon Apparel

Salomon Bags & Accessories

Salomon Footwear

Salt & Stone Organic Lip Balm

Salt & Stone Sunscreen

Salus PFD & Marine Wear

Sandbox Apparel & Accessories
Sandbox Goggles

Sandbox Helmets

Sauce Active

Saucony Footwear

Saucony Kid's Shoes

SAXX Men's Underwear

Schrade Tools

Scott Boots, Goggles, Poles & Helmets
Scott Outerwear, Gloves/Mitts & Beanies
Scott Skis & Sunglasses

Sealline

SheBeest Women'’s Cycle Wear
Sherpa Headwear & Accessories
Sherpa Men'’s Clothing

Sherpa Women'’s Clothing

Shimano Cycling Apparel, Footwear & Eyewear
Shimano Cycling Components

Sidas Footbeds, Liners & Boot Heaters
Silva Compasses & Headlamps
Skechers Kid's

Skechers Lifestyle

Skechers Performance

Ski Trax Comfort Traction

Parkhill Agency

A3 Sports Distribution

Maternick Agencies

Free Fall Marketing Ltd.

Free Fall Marketing Ltd.

Free Fall Marketing Ltd.

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
JPM Sales & Marketing Inc.

JPM Sales & Marketing Inc.

JPM Sales & Marketing Inc.

Shout Out Agency Inc.

Shout Out Agency Inc.

Ocean + Outdoor Sales

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
The Bird Dog Group

Black Dog Sales & Marketing

Axcess Agencies

JJ Sales

Ballou Sales

Dickison Agency

Dickison Agency

Dickison Agency

CDMC Sales

Ocean + Outdoor Sales

JJ Sales

JJ Sales

JJ Sales

Liquid Dynamic Sports

Liquid Dynamic Sports

72 West Sales

Carrell Agencies

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Tom Jones Sales Agency

606
401
333
337
337
337
603
521
521
521
628
628
434
603
603
603
328
643
230
528
601
623
623
623
404
434
528
528
528
703
703
621
614
213
213
213
428

Page 20 | BCSRA Summer 2018

Page 21 | BCSRA Summer 2018



LIST OFPRODUCT LINES REPRESENTED

LIST OF PRODUCT LINES'REPRESENTED

LINE

REPRESENTED BY

BOOTH NUMBER

Skratch Labs, E Load, Picky Bars, Bobo Bars

Smartwool Base Layer & Apparel
Smartwool Socks & Accessories
Smith Wesson Tools

Sneaker Balls

Sockwell Compression

Sockwell Lifestyle

SOLE Footwear

SOLE Insoles

Sombrio Grom's Collection
Sombrio Men's Collection
Sombrio Women'’s Collection
Sorel Footwear

Source Sandals by NAOT

SP Bike Accessories

SP POV Camera Accessories

SP Smartphone Accessories
Spenco First Aid

Spenco Footwear

Spenco Orthotics

Sperry Ladies Lifestyle Footwear
Sperry Men's Lifestyle Footwear
Sperry Socks

Sperry Top Sider Kid's

Sportful Apparel Cycling & X Country Ski
SPOT Emergency Locator Beacon
Spy Optic Sunglasses

Stack on Hardware

Stack on Home Security

Stance Casual Socks

Stance Performance Socks
Stance Underwear

Sugoi Cycling & Off Grid Apparel
Sugoi Essentials

Sugoi Training Apparel

Sun & Snow Sun Screen

Sunday Afternoons Sun Protective Kid's Hats

Julian Base Sales Agency

Mthree

Mthree

Ballou Sales

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Axcess Agencies

Axcess Agencies

OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
Apotheca Athletics Inc.

Apotheca Athletics Inc.

Apotheca Athletics Inc.

Sorel

CDMC Sales

Dickison Agency

Dickison Agency

Dickison Agency

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
Celtic Tiger Services

Celtic Tiger Services

Celtic Tiger Services

Axcess Agencies

Julian Base Sales Agency

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.
Myro Sales & Marketing

Eastern Outdoor Sales

Eastern Outdoor Sales

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates
Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates

Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Mthree

AL Sales

706
632
632
601
639
230
230
513
513
322
322
322
312
404
623
623
623
639
639
639
218
218
218
230
706
412
647
331
331
603
603
603
322
322
322
632
140

LINE

REPRESENTED BY BOOTH NUMBER

Sunday Afternoons Sun Protective Lifestyle Hats
Sunday Afternoons Sun Protective Performance Hats
Superfeet

Suunto Compasses

Suunto Sport Watches

Swagman Watersport Racks Storage
SwiftWick Performance Socks

Swix Apparel, Poles, Wax, Tools & Accessories
Taxi Kid's Shoes

Taxi Men's Shoes

Taxi Women's Shoes

Tecnica Boots

Tecnica Footwear

Ten Points

Tension Straps

tentree Organic Lifestyle Apparel

Tepui Rooftop Tents

Teva Sport Sandals & Footwear

The Ninja Suit

Thermacell Feet Warmers

Thermacell Hand Warmers

Thermacell Heated Insoles

Thermarest

Thermic Boots Heaters, Heated Gloves & Boot Dryers
Tilley Endurables Clothing

Tilley Endurables Headwear

Tilley Endurables Socks

Timberland Apparel

Timberland Bags

Timberland Footwear

Toko Careline, Wax, Tools & Accessories

Topo Athletic Road & Trail Running Footwear
Treksta Casual Outdoor & Travel Shoes
Treksta Hiking Boots

Treksta Trail Running Shoes

Troop London

Troy Lee Designs Mountain Bike Apparel & Gear

AL Sales 140
AL Sales 140
Solo J Sales 233
JPM Sales & Marketing Inc. 521
JPM Sales & Marketing Inc. 521
Ocean + Outdoor Sales 434
Carrell Agencies 614
Wyvern Trading Company 537
Axcess Agencies 230
Axcess Agencies 230
Axcess Agencies 230
Cult Following Sales & Marketing 627
Cult Following Sales & Marketing 627
The Bird Dog Group 328
Namaste Trading Group Ltd. 329
tentree 602
Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc. 529
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd. 132
Wyvern Trading Company 537
Ballou Sales 601
Ballou Sales 601
Ballou Sales 601
CDMC Sales 404
72 West Sales 621
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd. 132
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd. 132
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd. 132
Timberland - Matthew Slade 133
Timberland - Matthew Slade 133
Timberland - Matthew Slade 133
Wyvern Trading Company 537
AL Sales 140
ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc. 412
ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc. 412
ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc. 412
Kalmar Marketing Inc. 300
Shout Out Agency Inc. 628
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LIST OFPRODUCT LINES REPRESENTED

LINE

REPRESENTED BY

TSG Bike Protection

TSL Poles

TSL Sleds

TSL Snowshoes

Ultimate Direction Running Hydration
UltrAspire Hydration Systems
Under Armour Kid's Outerwear
Under Armour Kid's Sportswear
Under Armour Kid's Swimwear
Under Armour Outdoor

Union Binding Company

Urban Elements Eyewear
Vapur - Anti Bottle

Vasque Hiking Boots

Vasque Trail Runners

Vaude Backpacks

Vibram Five Fingers Footwear
Viking Sandals

Vionic Orthotic Inserts

Vionic Shoes

Vissla

Von Zipper

Vooray - Fashion Bags
Wallaroo Hats

WESC Youth Skate Line
Wigwam Headwear

Wigwam Socks

Wild Country Rock Climbing Equipment
Wild Outdoors Club Apparel
Wild-Wrap

Winter Trax

Wolverine Footwear

Worx Boots & Shoes
Xpooos-Men's & Ladies Novelity Socks
Xtratuf

Yaktrax Ice Traction

Yaktrax Running Traction

Zaxy Sandals

Kato Sales Agency

Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.
CDMC Sales

Carrell Agencies

Jeff Swartz Agency

Jeff Swartz Agency

Jeff Swartz Agency

Myro Sales & Marketing
Wyvern Trading Company
Cult Following Sales & Marketing
Carrell Agencies

CDMC Sales

CDMC Sales

Parkhill Agency

Carrell Agencies

Hannawear Sales Inc.

Kane Clarke

Kane Clarke

Kato Sales Agency

Kato Sales Agency

Carrell Agencies

Tom Jones Sales Agency
Jeff Swartz Agency

JPM Sales & Marketing Inc.
JPM Sales & Marketing Inc.
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing
Wild Outdoors Club

A3 Sports Distribution
Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training
A3 Sports Distribution

Red Wing Shoes

Richardson Sales

Precious Guise Agencies Inc.
Tom Jones Sales Agency
Tom Jones Sales Agency

Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.

BOOTH NUMBER

304
435
435
435
404
614
209
209
209
647
537
627
614
404
404
606
614
140
223
223
304
304
614
428
209
521
521
532
705
401
639
401
221
503
323
428
428
435
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72 West Sales

Booth # 621

Pieter deVries

2310 Mahon Avenue

North Vancouver, BC V7M 2V2
Tel:  604.966.7250

Fax: 604.270.1906

Email: 72westsales@gmail.com

Ocean Lineage

Ocean Lineage Paddle
& Watersport Accessories

A3 Sports Distribution

Sidas
Sidas Footbeds, Liners & Boot Heaters

Thermic
Thermic Boots Heaters, Heated Gloves
& Boot Dryers

Dissent Socks
Dissent Socks

Booth # 401

Matt Bekar

The GX Building

#112 - 1868 Glen Drive
Vancouver, BC V6A 4K4
Tel:  604.537.9363
Fax:  778.327.6897
Email: matt@a3sports.ca

Roma Boots
Roma Boots

AL Sales

Lole Canada
Lole Women's

Wolverine Canada
Harley Davidson Footwear
Wolverine Footwear
Bates Tactical Footwear

Wild-Wrap
Wild-Wrap

Booth # 140

Andrew Little

10th Avenue

Vancouver, BC V6R 2E8
Tel:  604.836.1041
Email: andrew@alsales.ca
Web: www.alsales.ca

Sunday Afternoons

Sunday Afternoons Sun Protective
Performance Hats

Sunday Afternoons Sun Protective Lifestyle Hats

Sunday Afternoons Sun Protective Kid's Hats

Topo Athletic
Topo Athletic Road &
Trail Running Footwear

JanSport
JanSport Bags

DeWalt
DeWalt Work Boots
DeWalt Socks
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Ambler

Booth # 502

Christian Rawles

PO Box 223

Nelson, BC V1L 5P9

Tel:  250.551.3449

Email: christian@amblermw.com
Web: www.amblermw.ca

Apotheca Athletics Inc.

Ambler
Ambler Hats
Ambler Kid's Hats

Booth # 322

Jennifer Campbell

Paige Sutherland

194 Pemberton Avenue

North Vancouver, BC V7P 2R5

Tel:  604.318.6449

Email: Jen@apothecaathletics.com
Web: www.apothecaathletics.com

Dish & DUER

Dish & DUER L2X Performance Stretch Denim
Dish & DUER N2X No Sweat Pant

Dish & DUER T2X Live Lite Pant

Back River Group

Feetures Performance Sock
Feetures Everyday Lifestyle Sock

Authentik Trading Co.

Sugoi Performance Apparel
Sugoi Cycling & Off Grid Apparel
Sugoi Training Apparel

Sugoi Essentials

Sombrio Cartel Apparel
Sombrio Men's Collection
Sombrio Women'’s Collection
Sombrio Grom'’s Collection

Inov-8 North America
Inov-8 All Terrain Footwear
Inov-8 Performance Apparel
Inov-8 Paks/Accessories

United Sports
Nathan Hydration
Nathan Visibility
Nathan Gear

Booth # 137

James Geddes

722 14 Street SE

Calgary, AB T2G 3J8

Tel:  778.235.6004
Fax:  604.630.8770
Email: jgeddes@shaw.ca

Papillio
Papillio

Birkenstock
Birkenstock

Kanner Comfort Distribution
Gabor Shoes

Manitobah Mukluks
Manitobah Mukluks

Pendleton Woolen Mills
Pendleton Woolen Mills

Finn Comfort
Finn Comfort
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Axcess Agencies Booth # 230
Rex To Sperry
Richard Underdown Sperry Top Sider Kid's
109-1868 Glen Drive G/X Building
Vancouver, BC V6A 4K4 Saucony
Tel: ~ 604.790.1171 Saucony Kid's Shoes
Fax:  604.639.9005
Email: rto@telus.net Sockwell

Sockwell Compression
Ipanema Sockwell Lifestyle
Ipanema Sandals

El Naturalista
Taxi El Naturalista
Taxi Kid's Shoes
Taxi Men's Shoes Earth Brands
Taxi Women'’s Shoes Earth Shoes

Earthies
Keds
Keds Kid's Hush Puppies

Hush Puppies Kid's
Ballou Sales Booth # 601
Doug Ballou Coleman

3495 Bluebonnet Road

North Vancouver, BC V7R 4C9
Tel:  604.671.4114

Email: doug@ballousales.com

Brunton
Brunton Compasses

Heat Factory

Thermacell Heated Insoles
Thermacell Hand Warmers
Thermacell Feet Warmers

Coleman Bug Repellent
Coleman First Aid

Primus
Primus Stoves, Pots, Pans
& Thermal Devices

BTI Taylor Knives
Schrade Tools
Smith Wesson Tools

Celestron
Celestron Binoculars
Celestron Monocular
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Bigtent Outdoor Equipment Ltd. Booth # 611
Kevin Gong Barocook
Alan Shoji Barocook Containers
8211 Williams Road Barocook Heating Packs
Richmond, BC V7A 1G4
Tel: ~ 778.855.5283 Prism
Email: bigtentcamping@gmail.com Claymore Ultra
Web: www.bigtentcamping.net Claymore Heady
Claymore Cap-On
Lumena
Lumena LED Light
Lumena Portable Fan
Black Dog Sales & Marketing Booth # 643
Doug Geddes Saucony
15895 29A Avenue Saucony Footwear
Surrey, BC V3Z ON3
Tel:  604.807.8892 CAT Footwear
Email: doug@blackdogsales.ca CAT Workboots
CAT Men'’s Lifestyle
Merrell Work
Merrell Work 511
Merrell Pro 5.11 Tactical
5.11 Outdoor
Calcutt Agency Inc. Booth # 400

Debbie Calcutt

2283 Haywood Avenue

West Vancouver, BC V7V 1X6
Tel:  888.222.0426

Email: debbie.calcutt@killtec.ca

Killtec
Killtec Men’s, Women'’s
& Kid's Technical Lifestyle Apparel

GIGA DX
GIGA DX Men's & Women's
Lifestyle Apparel

Captain Action Marketing

Booth # 129

Curtis Hall

1408 55 Street

Tsawwassen, BC V4M 3K5

Tel:  604.831.2045

Email: curtishallsales@eastlink.ca

Josef Seibel
Josef Seibel Footwear

Gumbies Islander Flip Flops
Gumbies

Rite In The Rain
Rite In The Rain All Weather Field Books

Carolyn Coulter Booth # 113
Carolyn Coulter Merrell Footwear

2037 East 3rd Avenue Merrell Men's

Vancouver, BC V5N 1H6 Merrell Women's

Tel:  604.787.9347 Merrell Kid's

Fax:  604.734.9855 Merrell Bags

Email: carolyn.coulter@merrell.com

Web: www.merrellcanada.com

Carrell Agencies Booth # 614

Brent Carrell

528 E 17th Street

North Vancouver, BC V7L 2W5
Tel:  604.980.3445

Email: brentbca@gmail.com

ArroWhere High Viz

ArroWhere High Viz Clothing, Cycling
ArroWhere High Viz Clothing, Running
ArroWhere High Viz Clothing

Diamond Head Sports
Bliz Active -
Glasses, Goggles & Helmets

Rock Gear Distribution
SwiftWick Performance Socks
UltrAspire Hydration Systems
Vapur - Anti Bottle

Silva Compasses & Headlamps
Luna Sandals

Vibram Five Fingers Footwear

A1 Sport Distribution
CompresSport - Compression Gear
Fitletic - Belts & Running Accesories
Rekarb - Energy Gels

Vooray - Fashion Bags

Polar Bottle - Insulated Hyration
Lorpen Socks
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(DMC Sales Booth # 404
Joni Collett Cascade Designs

Rob Cairns Thermarest

1A 1258 Esquimalt Road MSR

Victoria, British Columbia V9A 3P3 Sealline

Tel: ~ 250.220.6881 Platypus

Fax:  250.590.2472 PackTowl

Email: robcairns@CDMCSales.com
Web: www.CDMCSales.com

Naot Footwear
Source Sandals by NAOT
NAOT Shoes & Boots

Craghoppers
Craghoppers Travel Clothing
Craghoppers Outdoors Clothing

Montane

Montane Technical Outerwear
Montane Running Apparel
Montane Accessories

Celtic Tiger Services

Vasque Footwear
Vasque Hiking Boots
Vasque Trail Runners

Darn Tough Socks

Darn Tough Hiking Socks

Darn Tough Lifestyle & Work Socks
Darn Tough Run & Bike Socks

Ultimate Direction
Ultimate Direction Running Hydration

Dakota Grizzly
Dakota Grizzly Men's Casual Clothing

Bernie Mev
Bernie Mev Woven Shoe's

Booth # 218

Karen Schmieg

Lisa Gillard

110 - 1868 Glen Drive
Vancouver, BC V6A 4K4
Tel:  604.763.1359

Email: karen@canshoe.com

Hush Puppies
Hush Puppies Ladies Lifestyle Footwear
Hush Puppies Men'’s Lifestyle Footwear

Lamington
Lamington Merino Wool Socks

Sperry

Sperry Ladies Lifestyle Footwear
Sperry Men's Lifestyle Footwear
Sperry Socks

Keds
Keds Ladies Lifestyle Footwear
Keds Socks

RELIFE
RELIFE Men'’s Footwear
RELIFE Women'’s Footwear
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Columbia Sportswear Canada Booths # 316
Mark O’'Quinn Columbia Sportswear

Unit 2148 13353 Commerce Parkway Columbia Apparel

Richmond, BC V6V 3A1 Columbia Footwear

Tel:  604.340.2677 Columbia Accessories

Fax:  604.295.8148

Email: moquinn@columbia.com

Corduroy Life Sales Booth # 301

Aaron Shuttleworth

1962 Jim Smith Lake Road
Cranbrook, BC V1C 6W1

Tel:  250.360.6739

Email: aaron@corduroylife.com
Web: www.corduroylife.com

Craft Sportswear Canada

HippyTree
HippyTree Men’s Apparel & Accessories

Pukka Custom Headwear
Pukka Custom Headwear

Booth # 500

Amber Nero

156 boul Gouin Ouest

Montreal, QC H3L 1J5

Tel:  438.398.2535

Email: amber.nero@craftsports.ca

Crocs

New Wave Group
Craft Sportswear

Booth # 228

Leon van Biljon

721 Cantina Court

Kelowna, BC V1W 4X6

Tel:  778.228.5994

Email: Ivanbiljon@crocs.com
Web: www.crocs.com

Crocs

Crocs Men, Women & Kid's Footwear

Crocs Men & Women's Professional
Footwear
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Cult Following Sales & Marketing

Booth # 627

Ryan Weese

1128 Whitewater Drive
Whistler, BC VON 1B1

Tel:  604.932.3424
Email: rweese@gmail.com

Ocean Lineage
Ocean Lineage Paddle & Watersport Accessories

VisionCorp Eyewear
Atmosphere Eyewear
Urban Elements Eyewear

Epic Wipes
Epic Wet Wipes - Shower on the Go

Blizzard Tecnica
Blizzard Skis
Tecnica Boots
Tecnica Footwear

FlyLow Gear
FlyLow Apparel

RareForm
RareForm Bags
RareForm Accessories

POC

POC Bike Helmets, Armour

POC Ski Helmets, Goggles & Race Gear
POC Apparel & Eyewear

David Oser Sales (Kuhl) Booth # 617
David Oser Kuhl
1217 East Georgia Street Kuhl Clothing

Vancouver, BC V6A 2A9
Tel:  604.617.9700
Email: david_oser@msn.com

.._-—-—""——-.-—.._
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Dickison Agency Booth # 623
Rob Dickison Asolo
Miaka Nufer Asolo Alpine, Backpacking

271 East 2nd Avenue

Vancouver, BC V5T 1B8

Tel:  604.209.0132

Email: rob@dickisonagencies.ca

Point6

Point6 Merino Wool Blended Hike, Run,
Bike, Ski/Snowboard & Lifestyle Socks

Eastern Outdoor Sales

& Hiking Footwear

SP Gadgets

SP POV Camera Accessories
SP Bike Accessories

SP Smartphone Accessories

Scott Sports

Scott Boots, Goggles, Poles & Helmets
Scott Skis & Sunglasses

Scott Outerwear, Gloves/Mitts & Beanies

Booth # 331

Randal Pappas

5094 Wesley Road

Victoria, BC V8Y 174

Tel:  250.889.0335

Email: randal@wildwestsales.ca

Stack On

Stack On Home Security
Stack On Hardware

Free Fall Marketing Ltd.

Camp Chef
Camp Chef

The Lacrosse Footwear Company
Danner Footwear
Lacrosse Footwear

Daisy Outdoors

Daisy Airguns & Accessories
Gamo Airguns & Accessories

First Nature Hummingbird Feeders

Booth # 337

Patrica Falck

Jeremy Falck

24520 58A Avenue
Langley, BC V2Z 1G9
Tel:  604.856.7452
Fax: 604.856.7470
Email: falck@telus.net

Royal Robbins

Royal Robbins Lifestyle Apparel
Royal Robbins Travel Apparel
Royal Climb

Eagle Creek
Eagle Creek Travel Gear
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Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd.

Booth # 435

Gary Plante

9240 Arrowsmith Drive
Richmond, BC V7A 5A4

Tel:  604.277.4279

Fax:  604.277.4278

Email: gary_plante@telus.net
Web: www.garyplantesales.com

Munkees
Munkees Keychain Accessories

Global MediKit
Care Plus Deet Bug Spray

Mica Sport
Chums Accessories
Chums Eyeglass Holders

AceCamp
AceCamp Camping Accessories
AceCamp Outdoor Accessories

Trend Marketing
Rider Sandals
Grendha Sandals
Zaxy Sandals

Care Plus Icaridan Bug Spray TSL Outdoor

TSL Snowshoes

TSL Poles

TSL Sleds
Hannawear Sales Inc. Booth # 140
Anthony Hanna Keen

2123-11871 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC V7A 5H5

Tel:  604.241.2090

Fax: 604.284.5110

Email: ahanna@hannawearsales.ca
Web: www.hannawearsales.ca

Bearpaw
Bearpaw Footwear
Viking

Viking Sandals

Keen Footwear

Cloud
Cloud Footwear

Johnston & Murphy
Johnston & Murphy Footwear

Levi Strauss
Levi Footwear

Howe Sound Sales & Marketing

Booth # 532

Julian Stoddart

109-998 Harbourside Drive

North Vancouver, BC V7P 3T2

Tel:  604.785.8493

Email: julian@howesoundsales.com

Evolv
Evolv Climbing Shoes
Evolv Climbing Accessories

Wild Country
Wild Country Rock Climbing Equipment

Rab

Rab Outerwear
Rab Sleeping Bags
Rab Accessories

Lowe Alpine

Lowe Alpine Backpacks
Lowe Alpine Accessories
Lowe Alpine Travel

Forsake
Forsake Outdoor Footwear
Forsake Lifestyle Footwear

Jayson Benson Sales Agency Booth # 615
Jayson Benson Bogs
934 Laurier Avenue Bogs Work
Kelowna, BC V1Y 6B1 Bogs Hunting
Tel: ~ 250.870.6290 Bogs Outdoor
Email: jaysonbensonsalesagency@gmail.com
Jackfield
Jackfield Work
Jackfield Hunting
Jackfield Outdoor
Jeff Swartz Agency Booth # 209
Jeff Swartz Under Armour

#251 - 1868 Glen Drive
Vancouver, BC V6A 4K4

Tel:  604.681.1719

Email: jeffswartz@telus.net

Actif
Actif Kid's Performance Wear

Under Armour Kid's Sportswear
Under Armour Kid's Swimwear
Under Armour Kid's Outerwear

Nasri
Nasri Kid's Swimwear

WESC
WESC Youth Skate Line
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J) Sales

Booth # 528

Jason Jennens

1104 Lambert Lane
Kelowna, BC V1Y 0A6
Tel:  778.808.4244
Email: jjsales@shaw.ca

Mountainsmith

Mountainsmith Packs

Mountainsmith Tents & Sleeping Bags
Mountainsmith Camping Accessories

Hilly Socks
Hilly Running Socks

BAFFIN

Baffin Men’s Footwear
Baffin Women'’s Footwear
Baffin Children’s Footwear

EMU Footwear
EMU Women's Footwear & Slippers
EMU Children’s Footwear & Slippers
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Sherpa Adventure Gear
Sherpa Men's Clothing

Sherpa Women's Clothing
Sherpa Headwear & Accessories

SAXX Underwear
SAXX Men's Underwear

Bridgedale Socks
Bridgedale Ski Socks
Bridgedale Hiking Socks
Bridgedale Bamboo Sock

Kuma Outdoor Gear
Kuma Camp Furniture
Kuma Sleeping Bags

All Good
All Good Organic Sunscreens
All Good Organic Lip Balm

John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd.

Booth # 132

John Wornig

Grayden Favali

1523 Bishop Road

White Rock, BC V4B 3K8

Tel:  604.541.2325

Fax:  888.613.0478

Email: jwornig@shaw.ca
Web: www.wornigsales.com

Tilley Endurables Clothing
Tilley Endurables Headwear
Tilley Endurables Clothing
Tilley Endurables Socks

Mint Green Group
Life is Good Apparel
Life is Good Accessories & Giftware

RMP Athletic Locker
Teva Sport Sandals & Footwear

Go Fit

Go Fit Commercial & Home
Fitness Accessories

Go Fit Yoga Mats

Go Fit Toe Socks

Pretty Great Company
Nikita Women's Apparel

Kamik Footwear
Kamik Footwear
Kamik Kid's Clothing

Hotline Apparel

Kswiss Footwear Legacy Caps
Hotline Russell Under Armour
Resort Apparel
JPM Sales & Marketing Inc. Booth # 521
J.P. McLeod Salomon
40760 Perth Drive Salomon Apparel

Garibaldi Highlands, BC VON 1T0
Tel:  604.938.4409
Email: jp.mcleod@me.com

Wigwam
Wigwam Socks
Wigwam Headwear

Salomon Footwear
Salomon Bags & Accessories

Suunto
Suunto Sport Watches
Suunto Compasses
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Julian Base Sales Agency

Booth # 706

Julian Base

6450 Hastings Street Unit #424
Burnaby, BC V5B 475

Tel:  604.365.1031

Email: julianbase@outlook.com

Ryeka Sport Nutrition
Prima Bars, Endurance Tap
Skratch Labs, E Load, Picky Bars, Bobo Bars
DZ Nutz, Klean Athlete, NaaK,
Sport Suds, Skinord

BMC Switzerland
BMC Road Bikes
BMC Mountain Bikes
BMC E Bikes

BMC Urban Bikes

MV Canada

Karpos Apparel

Castelli Apparel Cycling & Triathlon
Sportful Apparel Cycling & X Country Ski

ACS Distributing

KHS Bicycles, Apollo Bicycles, Free Agent
BMX, Manhattan Cruisers, Bicycles

Kali Protective, Gemini Lights, ESI Grips

Rocky Mounts Racks, Bryton Computers,
JetBlack Trainers

Kalmar Marketing Inc. Booth # 300
UIf Jivung Macseis Techwise

106-15272 Croydon Drive Macseis Techwise

Surrey, BC V3Z 025

Tel:  604.831.3233 Troop London

Email: ulf@macseis.ca Troop London

Kane Clarke Booth # 223
Kane Clarke Global Shoe Connection

1151 Croft Road

North Vancouver, BC V7K 1K2
Tel:  604.600.7757

Fax:  1.413.691.5225
Email: kaneclarke@live.com
Web: www.globalshoe.ca

Vionic Shoes
Vionic Orthotic Inserts
Revere Comfort Shoes

Kato Sales Agency

Booth # 304

Sean Kato
106-1305 West 13th Avenue

Kato Sales Agency
REEF Footwear & Apparel

Vancouver, BC V6H 1N7 Vissla
Tel: 778.886.2600 TSG Bike Protection
Email: sean@katosalesagency.com Von Zipper
Dot Dash
KEEN Canada-Utility Booth # 140
Andrew Hewat KEEN
990 Lillooet Road KEEN Utility Footwear
North Vancouver, BC V7J 2H5
Tel:  604.319.7862
Fax:  905.829.2953
Email: andrew.hewat@keenfootwear.com
Web: www.keenfootwear.com
LeftCoast Sales Inc. Booth # 639

Mike Whittle

Richmond, BC V7E 3G3
Tel:  778.980.8899
Email: mwhittle@shaw.ca

Polar Electro

Polar Heart Rate Monitors
Polar Group/Team Solutions

Liquid Dynamic Sports

ASICS Canada

ASICS Footwear, Apparel & Accessories
Onitsuka Tiger

ASICS Archive

Louis Garneau

Louis Garneau Helmets, Shoes,
Apparel & Accessories

Louis Garneau Custom Apparel

Booth # 703

Doug Giles

2012 Old Dollarton Road

North Vancouver, BC V7H 1A4
Tel:  778.834.7864

Email: doug@liquiddynamic.ca

Shimano Canada Ltd.

Shimano Cycling Components

Pearl Izumi Cycling & Custom Apparel

PRO Components

Lazer Helmets & Eyewear

Shimano Cycling Apparel, Footwear
& Eyewear

Altra Running
Altra Running
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Mammut Sports Group

Booth # 504

Cory Milne

3425 4th Ave East

Vancouver, BC V5M 1M1

Tel: 778.874.6890

Email: cory@mammutusa.com
Web: www.mammut.com

Maternick Agencies

Mammut

Mammut Avalanche Safety
Mammut Apparel
Mammut Climbing Gear
Mammut Footwear

Booth # 333

David Maternick

1070 Parker Street

White Rock, BC V4B 4R7
Tel:  204.229.4472

Fax: 204.480.4304
Email: davidmat@shaw.ca

Megan Jane Sales

Romika
Romika Ladies Shoes & Sandals

Booth # 334

Megan Soutar
410-1990 Barclay Street
Vancouver, BC V6G 1L3
Tel: ~ 604.561.3115

Email: meganjanesales@gmail.com

N
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OluKai
OluKai Footwear

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training

Booth # 639

Michael Shewchuk

11th Avenue West

Vancouver, BC V5Y 1S5

Tel:  250.415.6825

Fax:  250.483.7085

Email: michael.shewchuk@gmail.com
Web: www.michaelshewchuk.ca

Spenco Medical
Spenco Orthotics
Spenco Footwear
Spenco First Aid

Sneaker Balls
Sneaker Balls

Winter Trax
Winter Trax

Mountain Exposure Sales & Marketing Inc.

ASICS Canada
ASICS
Onitsuka Tiger
ASICS Tiger

Polar

Polar HR Monitoring & Activity Tracking
Polar GPS

Polar Cycling Computers

Body Glide

Body Glide, Cycle Glide
Body Glide, Foot Glide

Body Glide, Anti-Chafing Aid

Little Hotties
Little Hotties Hand/Foot Warmers

Booth # 529

Louis-Julien Roy

4746 14 Street NE

Calgary, AB T2E 6L7

Tel:  866.869.8689
Email: erika@mountainx.ca
Web: www.mountainx.ca

JetBoil
JetBoil Personal & Group Cooking System

Good To-Go
Good To-Go Dehydrated Food

Outdoor Research
Outdoor Research Apparel, Gloves,
Headwear, Gaiters & Gear

Julbo
Julbo Eyewear

Tepui
Tepui Rooftop Tents

Chaco
Chaco Footwear

Luci Light
Luci Light
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Mountain Hardwear Canada

Booth # 307

Darin Riedel

Unit 2148, 13353 Commerce Parkway
Richmond, BC V6V3A1

Tel:  604.340.8905

Email: driedel@mountainhardwear.com

Mthree

Mountain Hardwear

Mountain Hardwear Outerwear

Mountain Hardwear Sportswear
& Accessories

Mountain Hardwear Equipment -

Tents, Sleeping Bags & Packs

Garmont Footwear

Garmont Mountaineering Boots
Garmont Hiking & Backpacking Boots
Garmont Trail Shoes

Booth # 632

Mike McLellan

Dave Anderson

Gillian Bexton

Tania Santerre

Unit #109 - 39279 Queens Way
Squamish, BC V8B 0T5

Tel:  604.838.0001

Email: mike@mthree.ca

Web: www.mthree.ca

Sun & Snow - David Astley Brands
Hot Shots

Sun & Snow Sun Screen

Advil, Kleenex & Anti Fog

Odlo Base Layer & Sports Underwear
Odlo Base Layer & Sports Underwear

Smartwool
Smartwool Base Layer & Apparel
Smartwool Socks & Accessories

Blue River Trading
Clif Bar
Klean Kanteen

Hoka One One
Hoka One One Running Shoes

Bogs Footwear
Bogs Footwear
Bogs Hunt

Baby Bogs
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Myles Ricketts Agencies Booth # 607
Myles & Megan Ricketts Oakley
927 Thistle Place Oakley
Britannia Beach, BC VON 1J0
Tel:  604.366.5964 Mons Royale
Email: mricketts@oakley.com Mons Royale
Myro Sales & Marketing Booth # 647
Myrosha Daley Spy Optic
Corey Grantham Spy Optic Sunglasses
#315 - 125 E 5th Street
North Vancouver, BC V7L 1L4 Under Armour
Tel:  604.618.4949 Under Armour Outdoor
Email: myro@myromarketing.com
Lifestraw
Cobian Footwear Lifestraw
Cobian Footwear
Namaste Trading Group Ltd. Booth # 329

Richard Haziza

998 Harbourside Drive, Unit 109
North Vancouver, BC V7P 3T2

Tel: 604.980.8064

Email: richard@namastetrading.ca

Outside Inside Gifts

Outside Inside Gifts Adventure Games
for Backpacking & Camping

Nominou

GSI Outdoors

GSI Camping Cookware & Accessories

GSI Coffee, Spirits & Beer Products
for the Campground

GSI Enamelware

Clutch
Tension Straps

Booth # 432

Monica Dickson

545 Milsom Wynd

Tsawwassen, BC V4M 2T6

Tel:  604.838.9102

Email: monica@nomidesigns.ca

Nominou
Nominou
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Ocean + Outdoor Sales

Booth # 434

Melanie Whittall

#50 - 5900 Ferry Road
Delta, BC V4K 5C3

Tel:  604.802.2040

Email: whittallco@telus.net

Aqua Bound/Bending Branches

Aqua Bound/Bending Branches Paddles

Aqua Bound/Bending Branches Kayak,
Canoe & SUP

Swagman Racks
Swagman Watersport Racks Storage

Ally Canoe
Ally Canoe

SheBeest
SheBeest Women'’s Cycle Wear

Salus Marine Wear
Salus PFD & Marine Wear

Ex Officio
Ex Officio Technical Travel Apparel

OnwardUP Sales & Marketing Booth # 513
Ross Mailloux Petzl
104 39279 Queens Way Petzl Lights
Squamish, BC V8B 0A6 Petz| Vertical
Tel:  778.266.1544
Fax:  403.609.2778 Patagonia
Email: ross.mailloux@onwardup.com Patagonia Apparel
Web: www.onwardup.com Patagonia Pack
Patagonia Accessories

Adventure Medical Kits
Adventure First Aid Kits Oboz
Adventure Survival Kits Oboz Footwear
Nemo SOLE
Nemo Tents, Sleeping Bags, Sleeping Pads SOLE Insoles

& Accessories SOLE Footwear
Ortovox Canada Ltd Booth # 507

Ryan Johnstone

4610 Bowness Road NW
Calgary, AB T3B 0B3
Tel:  403.283.8944
Fax:  403.283.8446
Email: ryan@ortovox.ca

Ortovox

Ortovox Emergency Equipment
Ortovox Mountainwear
Ortovox Backpacks
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Parkhill Agency

Booth # 606

Jeff Parkhill

935 Melbourne Avenue

North Vancouver, BC V7R 1N8
Tel:  604.904.6633

Email: parkhillagency@shaw.ca

Lowa
Lowa Backpacking, Trekking & Hiking Footwear

Leki

Leki Outdoor Trekking Poles

Leki Alpine Ski Poles

Leki Alpine Ski Gloves & Protection

Rohner Socks
Rohner Hiking & Trekking Socks
Rohner Ski Socks

Currex

Currex Run Pro Insoles

Currex Active Pro: Soccer & Court
Currex Bike Pro & Edge Pro

Maloja

Maloja Outdoor, Nordic &
Mountaineering Apparel

Maloja Mountain & Road Bike Apparel

Maloja Street Apparel

Vaude
Vaude Backpacks

Farm to Feet Socks
Farm to Feet Hiking Socks
Farm to Feet Ski Socks

Precious Guise Agencies Inc. Booth # 323
James Precious Honeywell

Linda Precious Muck Boots

Paige Sutherland Xtratuf

308 - 128 West 6th Avenue

Vancouver, BC V5Y 1K6 Butler Footwear

Tel: ~ 604.709.0590 Butler 3-1 Footwear

Fax:  888.372.1502

Email: james@preciousguise.com

Red Wing Shoes Booth # 221
Jim Chadwick Red Wing Shoe Company, Inc.

PO Box 895, 53 Deans Road

Summerland, BC VOH 120

Tel:  250.494.7958

Email: jim.chadwick@redwingshoes.com

Red Wing Boots & Shoes
Irish Setter Boots & Shoes
Worx Boots & Shoes
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Richardson Sales

Booth # 503

Bob & Lorraine Richardson
#268 -1951 Glen Drive

Vancouver, BC V6A 4J6

Tel:  778.255.5154

Fax: 604.542.1169

Email: richardsonsales@telus.net
Web: www.richardsonsales.ca

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.

Aventura Clothing

Aventura Ladies Lifestyle
Clothing Collection

Adira Activewear Collection

ECOTHS
ECOTHS Men's Casual Lifestyle
Clothing Collection

Xpooos
Xpooos-Men's & Ladies Novelity Socks

Booth # 412

Cory Biagi

153 1st Street East

North Vancouver, BC V7L 1B2

Tel:  604.982.0001 ext. 108

Fax: 604.982.0006

Email: cory@roirecreation.com
Web: www.roirecreation.com

Treksta

Treksta Hiking Boots

Treksta Trail Running Shoes

Treksta Casual Outdoor & Travel Shoes

Deuter

Deuter Backpacks
Deuter Travel
Deuter Bike Packs

SPOT
SPOT Emergency Locator Beacon

Dahlgren
Dahlgren Socks

Hestra
Hestra Bike Gloves

Sasso Vertical Sales

Booth # 418

Dale Robotham

Jeff Perron

Scott Milton

Jen Boot

112 - 39279 Queens Way
Squamish, BC V8B 0T5

Tel:  604.898.9229

Fax: 604.898.9277

Email: dale@sassovertical.com

Maxim Climbing Ropes
Maxim Climbing Ropes

Shout Out Agency Inc.

Prana Clothing
Prana Clothing

Gregory Backpacks
Gregory Backpacks

Black Diamond Equipment
Black Diamond Clothing
Black Diamond Climbing
Black Diamond Skiing

Hydrapak
Hydrapak Hydration

Booth # 628

Cody Swansborough

Heather Swansborough

Meagan McPherson

Mike Budgen

1013 Jay Crescent

Squamish, BC V8B 0P2

Tel:  604.761.3255

Fax:  604.892.0892

Email: heather@shoutoutagency.com
Web: www.shoutoutagency.com

Salt & Stone

Salt & Stone Sunscreen
Salt & Stone Organic Lip Balm

Skechers

BN3TH Men's Underwear

BN3TH Men’s Underwear

BN3TH Men's High Performance
Athletic Underwear

Indygena
Indygena Women's Outdoor Apparel
& Outwear

Troy Lee Designs

Troy Lee Designs Mountain Bike Apparel
& Gear

Booth # 213

Alex Strote

150-1868 Glen Drive
Vancouver, BC V6A 4K4

Tel:  604.220.0077

Email: astrote@skechers.com

Skechers

Skechers Lifestyle
Skechers Performance
Skechers Kid's
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Solo ) Sales Booth # 233
Jeremiah Johnston Brooks
Unit B407 8929 202nd Street Brooks Footwear
Langley, BC V1M 0B4 Brooks Apparel
Tel:  604.768.5816 Brooks Sports Bras
Email: jeremiah@solojsales.com
Superfeet
Superfeet
Sorel Booth # 312
Gerry Romanic Sorel
13353 Commerce Parkway Sorel Footwear
Richmond, BC V6V 3A1
Tel:  780.233.0145
Email: gromanic@sorel.com
Stronge Trends Booth # 536

Lenore Stronge

1237 Clyde Avenue

West Vancouver, BC V7T 1E6

Tel:  604.551.2468

Email: lenore@strongetrends.net

Sue K Sales

Fox River Socks
Fox River Socks

Krimson Klover
Krimson Klover Sportswear

Chaos
Chaos Outdoor & Fashion Headwear

Booth # 612

Sue Kostyniuk

Calgary, AB

Tel:  403.510.8205
Email: sueksales@shaw.ca

Message Factory
Message Factory Clothing

OOM Ethikwear
OOM Ethikwear Clothing

Deejo Knives
Deejo Knives
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Tandem West Sales

Booth # 618

Danielle Chin

Gordon Chin

Sandy Elliott

336 Harbour Avenue

North Vancouver, BC V7J 1G1

Tel:  604.880.2056
778.885.4673

Email: danielleewan@shaw.ca

O'Neill
O'Neill Lifestyle Apparel & Swimwear
O’Neill Wetsuits & UV Protection

tentree

Fjallraven
Fjallraven Outdoor & Lifestyle Apparel
Fjallraven Bags

Hanwag
Hanwag Outdoor, Trekking, Lifestyle
& Tactical Handmade Footwear

2UNDR

2UNDR Men'’s High Performance
Athletic Underwear

Booth # 602

Sabrina Simituk

ph15- 2265 Hastings St East
Vancouver, BC V5L 1V3

Tel: 604.618.1716

Email: sabrina@tentree.com

The Bird Dog Group

tentree
tentree Organic Lifestyle Apparel

Booth # 328

Paige Sutherland

11510 Upper Summit Drive
Coldstream, BC V1B 2B4

Tel: ~ 250.540.2125

Fax:  866.735.7006

Email: paige@birddoggroup.org

Sauce Active
Sauce Active

Tin Shack Distribution
Blundstone

Glerups

Ten Points

Pistil
Pistil
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The Rockport Group Booth # 229
Amy Lawson Rockport

109 - 2211 Wall Street Rockport

Vancouver, BC V5L 1G4

Tel:  778.996.2706 Cobbhill

Fax: 778.372.1792 Cobbhill

Email: amy.lawson@rockport.com

Web: www.rockport.ca

Timberland - Matthew Slade Booth # 133
Matthew Slade Timberland

7205 Lakeridge Place Timberland Footwear

Vernon, BC V1H 1Y3 Timberland Bags

Tel:  604.880.0282 Timberland Apparel

Email: Matt_Slade@vfc.com

Timebomb Trading Inc./Nick Louie & Associates Booth # 603
Wu Gagnon Dragon Alliance

Tara Lowe Dragon Goggles

Cyrus Li Dragon Clothing & Accessories
Dickson Li Dragon Sunglasses

Aaron Fulber

Elliott Dolcetti

Reed Timmins
Meghan Yorston
JonJon Gagnon
183-1951 Glen Drive
Vancouver, BC V6A 4J6
Tel: 604.688.1281
Email: info@nla.bc.ca
Web: www.nla.bc.ca

Sandbox

Sandbox Helmets

Sandbox Goggles

Sandbox Apparel & Accessories

Dark Seas
Dark Seas Division Apparel & Accessories

Stance

Stance Casual Socks
Stance Performance Socks
Stance Underwear

RVCA
RVCA Sport

Bellroy
Bellroy Wallets & Accessories

Native
Native Shoes

Loser Machine Company
Loser Machine Company Apparel
& Accessories
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Tom Jones Sales Agency

Booth # 428

Tom Jones

Deb Jones

#26 Ravine Drive

Port Moody, BC V3H 4G8

Tel:  604.469.0910

Fax:  604.469.0991

Email: tmjones@telus.net
Web: www.tomjonessales.com

Eagle Nest Outfitters - ENO

Eagle Nest Outfitters Hammocks

Eagle Nest Outfitters Tarps & Pads

Eagle Nest Outfitters Hammock Accessories,
Lights & Speakers

Mountainsmith Outdoor Gear

Mountainsmith Backpacks, Lumbar Packs
& Trekking Poles

Mountainsmith Dog Packs & Storage Packs

Mountainsmith Tents & Sleeping Bags

Wallaroo Hats
Wallaroo Hats

Pelican Products

Pelican Rugged Protective Cases

Pelican Coolers, Custom Protective
Cases & Lighting

Pelican Lighting Tools, Flashlights
& Headlamps

HydroFlask Stainless Steel Waterbottles
HydroFlask Vacuum Insulated Stainless
Steel Waterbottles
HydroFlask Coffee Mugs, Beer Growlers
& Food Storage Containers
HydroFlask Custom Logo Vacuum
Insulated Waterbottles

Buff Multifunctional Headwear

Buff Multifunctional Headwear,
Microfibre, Merino Wool & Polar Fleece

Buff Technical Wicking Headwear

Buff Lifestyle Knitted Hats & Neckwear,
Fishing, Hunting, Children’s Buffs

KAVU
KAVU Lifestyle Apparel, Men & Women
KAVU Headwear, Bags & Accessories

Bridgedale Socks
Bridgedale Merino Fusion Technical
Ski Socks
Bridgedale Bamboo Socks
Bridgedale Wool Fusion & Synthetic Socks

Aloe Up SunCare
Aloe Based SunCare & Lip Balm
Aloe Up Custom Lip Balm & Sunscreen

Katadyn Group
Katadyn Water Filters, SteriPen
Water Purifiers
Optimus Ultra Light Stoves Cook Systems
Alpine Aire Freeze Dried Food Products

Grangers Aftercare

Grangers Performance Wash

Grangers Merino Wash

Grangers Performance & Xtreme Repel

Yaktrax Traction
Yaktrax Ice Traction
Yaktrax Running Traction
Ski Trax Comfort Traction

Hilly Socks
Hilly Running Socks
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AGENCY-LISTINGS

Wild Outdoors Club

Booth # 705

Luke Doell

4195 Eckert Street

Chilliwack, BC V2R 5J6

Tel:  604.807.1352

Email: wildoutdoorsclub@gmail.com
Web: www.wildoutdoorsclub.com

Wyvern Trading Company

Wild Outdoors Club
Wild Outdoors Club Apparel

Booth # 537

Tony Lefroy

11340 Galleon Ct

Richmond, BC V7E 4L3

Tel:  604.312.3830

Email: tonylefroy@gmail.com

Airblaster
Airblaster Outerwear, Slayer, & Accessories
The Ninja Suit

Lanctot Ltee
Fischer Roller Skis & Fischer Nordic
Swix Apparel, Poles, Wax, Tools
& Accessories
Toko Careline, Wax, Tools & Accessories

C3 Worldwide

Coal Headwear

CAPITA Snowboards
Union Binding Company

APPOINTMENTS

TUESDAYJULY 10

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

NOTES
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WEDNESDAY, JuLY 11 THURSDAY;JULY 12

APPOINTMENTS APPOINTMENTS
8:00am 8:00am
9:00am 9:00am
10:00am 10:00am
11:00am 11:00am

12:00pm 12:00pm
1:00pm 1:00pm
2:00pm 2:00pm
3:00pm 3:00pm
4:00pm 4:00pm
5:00pm 5:00pm
6:00pm 6:00pm
7:00pm 7:00pm
8:00pm 8:00pm
NOTES NOTES
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BCSRA'MEMBER LIST

NOTES

Page 56 | BCSRA Summer 2018

AGENCY

CONTACT

TELEPHONE

72 West Sales

A M Sales & Marketing

A3 Sports Distribution

adidas

Agency West/Outfront Sports
AL Sales

Ambler

Apotheca Athletics Inc.
Armada Skis Canada
Authentik Trading Co.

Axcess Agencies

Ballou Sales

BarCountry Cocktails

Bigtent Outdoor Equipment LTD.
Black Dog Sales & Marketing
BR Sports Inc.

Calcutt Agency Inc.

Captain Action Marketing
Carolyn Coulter

Carrell Agencies

CDMC Sales

Celtic Tiger Services

Chris Bridge Sales

Columbia Sportswear Canada
Conner Agencies

Corduroy Life Sales Inc.

Cove Sales Agency

Craft Sportswear Canada
Criteria Designs

Crocs

Cult Following Sales & Marketing
David Oser Sales (Kuhl)
Diamond W Enterprises
Dickison Agency

Doing Business

Pieter deVries
Alan Morrison
Matt Bekar
Scott Landreth
Murray Geddes
Andrew Little
Christian Rawles
Jennifer Campbell
Andrew Sharp
James Geddes
Rex To

Doug Ballou
Mathieu Plamondon
Kevin Gong
Doug Geddes
Brad Richardson
Debbie Calcutt
Curtis Hall
Carolyn Coulter
Brent Carrell
Rob Cairns
Karen Schmieg
Chris Bridge
Mark O'Quinn
Mitchell Conner
Aaron Shuttleworth
Gray Taylor
Amber Nero

Jon Davis

Leon van Biljon
Ryan Weese
David Oser
Donna White
Rob Dickison

Dustin Adams

604.966.7250
819.682.4913

604.537.9363
778.987.2335
780.940.2404
604.836.1041

250.551.3449
604.318.6449
778-895-7547
778.235.6004
604.790.1171

604.671.4114

403.880.2221
778.855.5283
604.807.8892
604.575.2721

888.222.0426
604.831.2045
604.787.9347
604.980.3445
250.220.6881

604.763.1359

604.935.0707
604.340.2677
780.405.6298
250.360.6739
604.315.5057
438.398.2535
778.990.9564
778.228.5994
604.932.3424
604.617.9700
403.762.7624
604.209.0132
780.221.0204

72westsales@gmail.com
camorrison@videotron.ca
matt@a3sports.ca
scott.landreth@adidas.com
mur@geddesagencies.com
andrew@alsales.ca
christian@amblermw.com
Jen@apothecaathletics.com
andrew.sharp@armadaskis.com
jgeddes@shaw.ca
rto@telus.net
doug@ballousales.com
mathieu@barcountrycocktails.com
bigtentcamping@gmail.com
doug@blackdogsales.ca
brad@brsports.net
debbie.calcutt@killtec.ca
curtishallsales@eastlink.ca
carolyn.coulter@merrell.com
brentbca@gmail.com
robcairns@CDMCSales.com
karen@canshoe.com
cdbridgesales@gmail.com
moquinn@columbia.com
mitchellconner@shaw.ca
aaron@corduroylife.com
covesales@telus.net
amber.nero@craftsports.ca
criteriadesigns@gmail.com
Ivanbiljon@crocs.com
rweese@gmail.com
david_oser@msn.com
d.whitel@icloud.com
rob@dickisonagencies.ca

dustin@doing-business.ca
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BCSRA'MEMBER-LIST

BCSRA'MEMBER LIST

AGENCY CONTACT

TELEPHONE

Eastern Outdoor Sales Randal Pappas

Free Fall Marketing Ltd. Patrica Falck
Gary Plante Enterprises Ltd. Gary Plante
Hannawear Sales Inc. Anthony Hanna
Happy Monday Trading Inc. Dirk Yarmush
Howe Sound Sales & Marketing  Julian Stoddart
James Heim James Heim

Jayson Benson Sales Agency Jayson Benson

Jeff Swartz Agency Jeff Swartz

JJ Sales Jason Jennens
John Wornig Sales Agency Ltd. John Wornig
JPM Sales & Marketing Inc. J.P. McLeod
Julian Base Sales Agency Julian Base
Kalmar Marketing Inc. Ulf Jivung
Kane Clarke Kane Clarke
Kato Sales Agency Sean Kato

KEEN Canada-Utility Andrew Hewat

KMG Sales Kevin Glavas
Lachelt Marketing Ed Lachelt
LeftCoast Sales Inc. Mike Whittle

Liberty Studio Julia Lefeaux
LUA Linda Hipp
Liquid Dynamic Sports Doug Giles
Mammut Sports Group Cory Milne

Maternick Agencies David Maternick

Megan Jane Sales Megan Soutar
Merrell - Julie McFarlane Julie McFarlane

Michael Shewchuk Sales & Training Michael Shewchuk
Mike Cavaliere Mike Cavaliere

Mountain Exposure Sales
& Marketing Inc.

Louis-Julien Roy

Mountain Hardwear Canada Darin Riedel
Mthree Mike McLellan
Muir Marketing Boyd Muir

Myles Ricketts Agencies Myles Ricketts

250.889.0335
604.856.7452
604.277.4279
604.241.2090
604.896.1514
604.785.8493
604.902.4346

randal@wildwestsales.ca
falck@telus.net
gary_plante@telus.net
ahanna@hannawearsales.ca
dirk@happymondayinc.ca
julian@howesoundsales.com

jheim@ca.head.com

250.870.6290 jaysonbensonsalesagency@gmail.com

604.681.1719

778.808.4244
604.541.2325
604.938.4409
604.365.1031

604.831.3233
604.600.7757
778.886.2600
604.319.7862
604.905.8901
604.435.1183

778.980.8899
604.353.3104
604.270.6060
778.834.7864
778.874.6890
204.229.4472
604.561.3115

403.835.4149
250.415.6825
403.678.1441

866.869.8689

604.340.8905
604.838.0001
604-738-2167
604.366.5964

jeffswartz@telus.net
jisales@shaw.ca
jwornig@shaw.ca
jp.mcleod@me.com
julianbase@outlook.com
ulf@macseis.ca
kaneclarke@live.com
sean@katosalesagency.com
andrew.hewat@keenfootwear.com
kmglavas@shaw.ca
ed@lacheltmarketing.com
mwhittle@shaw.ca
julia@jacksonrowe.ca
lindahipp@lijastyle.com
doug@liquiddynamic.ca
cory@mammutusa.com
davidmat@shaw.ca
meganjanesales@gmail.com
Julie.McFarlane@merrell.com
michael.shewchuk@gmail.com
mcavaliere@icloud.com

erika@mountainx.ca

driedel@mountainhardwear.com
mike@mthree.ca
boydmuir@uniserve.com

mricketts@oakley.com
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AGENCY

CONTACT

TELEPHONE

Myro Sales & Marketing
Namaste Trading Group Ltd.
New Balance

Nominou

Ocean + Outdoor Sales
Offcenter Sales & Marketing
On-Running

OnwardUP Sales & Marketing
Ortovox Canada Ltd
Osmosis Outdoor Sport
Marketing Systems

Outdoor Gear Canada
Parkhill Agency

Precious Guise Agencies Inc.
Pro Line Sports Ltd.

Randy Robinson Agency
Red Wing Shoes

Richardson Sales

Rick Hastings Agency

Rip Curl Canada

ROI Recreation Outfitters Inc.
Samson Marketing Inc
Sandy Elliott Agencies
Sasso Vertical Sales

SBR Distribution, Inc.

Shout Out Agency Inc.
Silver Fern Sales Agency
Skechers

Ski4life Sales Agency

Sky Pilot Enterprises, Inc.
Soicher Agencies

Solo J Sales

Sorel

Sparrow Outfitters

Sportech Marketing

Myrosha Daley
Richard Haziza
Stewart Weepers
Monica Dickson
Melanie Whittall
Chris Center,
Grant Matzen
Ross Mailloux
Ryan Johnstone

Bion Dolman

Jared Walker

Jeff Parkhill

James Precious

Al Belhumeur
Randy Robinson
Jim Chadwick

Bob Richardson
Rick Hastings

Eric Eichberger
Cory Biagi

Chuck Samson
Sandy Elliott Olsen
Dale Robotham
John Soderlund
Cody Swansborough
Tara-Lee Marshall
Alex Strote

Jason Wutke

Jim Sandford
Harvey Soicher
Jeremiah Johnston
Gerry Romanic
Scott Stevenson

Al Safrata

604.618.4949
604.980.8064
604.992.6522
604.838.9102
604.802.2040
604.839.8152
778.859.4564
778.266.1544
403.283.8944
604.818.0828

604.849.2242
604.904.6633
604.709.0590
604.814.2161

604.535.7722 / 871.535.7722

250.494.7958
778-255-5154

1.866.913.7625

604.781.1253

604.982.0001 x108

604.802.9904
604.985.5272
604.898.9229
778.215.0047
604.761.3255
604.476.9917
604.220.0077
604.783.1493
604.815.9220
604.671.6488
604.768.5816
780-233-0145
780.913.7382

myro@myromarketing.com

richard@namastetrading.ca

stewart.weepers@newbalance.com

monica@nomidesigns.ca
whittallco@telus.net

chris@offcenter.ca

grant.matzen@on-running.com

ross.mailloux@onwardup.com

ryan@ortovox.ca

sales@osmosisoutdoorsport.ca

jared@jwalkersales.ca
parkhillagency@shaw.ca
james@preciousguise.com
prolinesportsltd@me.com

ranr@shaw.ca

jim.chadwick@redwingshoes.com

richardsonsales@telus.net
rick@hastingsagencies.com
eeichberger@ripcurl.com
cory@roirecreation.com
chucknosmas@gmail.com
sandraolsen@shaw.ca
dale@sassovertical.com
john@sbrdistribution.com
heather@shoutoutagency.com
seanandtara@shaw.ca
astrote@skechers.com
jswutke@telus.net
sandford@telus.net
hsoicher@telus.net
jeremiah@solojsales.com
gromanic@sorel.com

sparrowoutfitters@icloud.com

604.922.8045 alsafrata@sportechmarketing.com
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ROCKPORT:.

AGENCY CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL

Steve Kerr Agency Steve Kerr 604.904.7602 skerr77@gmail.com -

Stronge Trends Lenore Stronge 604.551.2468 lenore@strongetrends.net DR WAL

Sue K Sales Sue Kostyniuk 403-510-8205 sueksales@shaw.ca

Tandem West Sales Danielle Chin 604.880.2056 danielleewan@shaw.ca

tentree Ms. Sabrina Simituk  604.618.1716 sabrina@tentree.com T H E R E 's WA L K I N G
The Bird Dog Group Paige Sutherland 250-540-2125 paige@birddoggroup.org -

The Rockport Group Amy Lawson 778.996.2706 amy.lawson@rockport.com T I I E N T I I E R E 's
Timberland - Matthew Slade Matthew Slade 604.880.0282 Matt_Slade@vfc.com
Timebomb Trading Inc./ Dickson Li 604.688.1281 info@nla.bc.ca ! 4
Nick Louie & Associates L E T S WA L K
®

Tom Jones Sales Agency Tom Jones 604.469.0910 tmjones@telus.net
VSSL Outdoor Utility Tools Todd Weimer 1.855.552.2588 todd@vsslgear.com
Westcan Marketing Inc. Ryan Sterne 604.465.5831 r.sterne@telus.net
Westcoastees Jayson Ward 778.455.4716 jayson@westcoastees.com
Wild Outdoors Club Luke Doell 604-807-1352 wildoutdoorsclub@gmail.com
Wyvern Trading Company Tony Lefroy 604.312.3830 tonylefroy@gmail.com
Zeal Optics & Maui Jim Lynn Reeve 604.790.6284 lynn.reeve@mauijim.com

BOOTH #229
SALES@ROCKPORT.COM
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INTRODUCING THENEW | BOOKING SPECIAL
KIDS CAP COLLECTION | AP COLLECTION

AND THE COOLNET UV+°
PRODUCT FAMILY. Book your appointment today with

Tom Jones Sales Agencies
Booth 428 - (604)-469-0910



